Date
11/27/18
11/29/18
11/30/18
12/4/18
12/7/18
12/11/18
12/13/13
12/14/18
12/18/18
12/20-22/18
12/2729/18
1/8/19
1/10/19
1/11/19
1/18/19
1/21/19
1/25/19
1/29/19
1-30-19
2/1119
2/5/19
21719
2/8/19
2/11-16/19
2/21/19
2/26/19

31119
3/4-9/19

Day
Tues
Thurs
Fri

Tues

Fri

Tues
Thurs
Fri

Tues
Thur-Sat
Thurs-Sat
Tues
Thurs
Fri

Fri

Mon

Fri

Tues
Wed

Fri

Tues
Thurs
Fri
Mon-Sat
Thurs
Tues

Fri
Mon-Sat

Navarre High School Basketball

2018-2019
Qpponent Site
Milton Navaire
Pace Navarre
Catholic Catholic
Choctaw Choctaw
*Tate Tate
*Niceville Navarre
Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze
*Gulf Breeze Navarre
Ft. Walton Beach Navarre
NormRoss Invitational — Escambia

Choctaw TourneyChoctaw

Crestview

Gulf Breeze

*Gulf Breeze
*Niceville
Lighthouse Christian
Pace

Ft. Walton Beach
Catholic

*Tate

Crestview

Milton

Chootaw

District Tournament
Regional Quarter Finals
Regional Semi Finals

Regional Finals
State Finals

Crestview
Navarre
Guif Broeze
Niceville
CLC

Pace

Ft. Walton Beach
Navarie
Navarre
Navarre
Milton
Navatre
Niceville
TBA

TBA

TBA
Lakeland, Fl

th
4:30

430

4:30
4:30

5:30

5:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

4:30

JV
6:00
6:00
6:00
5:30
6:00

6:00

4:30

4:15

6:00

4:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
4:00
6:00
6:00
5:30
6:00

5:30

Varsi
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30

730

7:30
7:00
TBA
TBA

7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:30
7:00
7:30
7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA



Lady Raiders Basketball

2018-2019

Day _ Date Opponent R Location [V /Varsity
Thur. Nov. 15 Preseason Tip Off Classic vs Pace Pace 6:00

Sat. Nov.17 Preseason Tip Off Classic vs Milton Pace 4:30

Mon. Nov.19 Central Home 5:30/6:45
Tue. Nov. 20 Escambia Home 1:00/2:30
Mon. Nov.26 Pensacola Catholic Home 5:30/7:00
Tue. Nov.27 Milton Away 5:30/6:45
Fri.  Nov.30 Jay Home 5:30/6:45
Tue. Dec.4 Crestview Home 5:30/6:45
Thur, Dec.6 Pace Away 5:30/6:45
Fri. Dec. 7 Arnold Home No Jv/6:00
Tue. Dec. 11 Niceville Away 5:30/7:00
Thur, Dec, 13 Gulf Breeze Away 6:45/NOV
Fri. Dec. 14 Guif Breeze Home NO)V/5:30
Mon. Dec.17 Arnold Away NO JV/6:00
Tue. Dec.18 Fort Walton Home 3:30/5:30
Mon. Jan.7 Pace Home 5:30/6:45
Tue. Jan.B Tate Away 5:00/6:30
Thur., Jan. 10 Gulf Breeze Home 6:45/NOV
Fri. Jan. 11 Gulif Breeze Away NO JV/5:45
Mon. Jan. 14 Escambia Away 5:00/6:45
Fri. Jan.18 Niceville Home 5:30/7:00
Mon, Jan.21 Martin Luther Shootout Away TBA

Tue. Jan.22 Pensacola Catholic Away 5:30/6:45
Fri. Jan. 25 Tate Home 5:00/6:30
Mon. Jan.28 Crestview © Away 5:00/6:30
Tue. Jan.29 Fort Walton Away NO Jv/5:30
Thur. Jan. 31 Milton (Senior Night) Home 5:30/6:45
Tue. Feb.5 District 1-8A Semifinals Away 5:30/7:00
Fri. Feb.8 District 1-8A Championship Away 7:00

*District 1-8A Games are Bold



Navarre High School
2018 - 2019 Bovy's Soccer Schedule

Date Day Opponent Site JV Time Varsity Time
November
pre season TBD
pre season TBD
November
4 wed Milten * NYSA 5:30 7:30
6 Fri, NICEVILLE* NYSA 5:30 7:30
8 wed ESCAMBIA* ESCAMBIA 5:30 7:30
9 Thur, south walton NYSA 5:00 7:00
December
satu Tate * Asghton Brosnham 12:00 2:00
Mon, Milton Milton High 5:30 7:30
Tue. CRESTVIEW* CRESTVIEW 5:00 7:00
Thur. ESCAMBIA* NYSA 5:30 7:30
0 Mon. CATHOLIC HIGH NYSA 5:00 7:00
2 WED WASHINGTON* NYSA 5:00 7:00
7 Mon. GULF BREEZE GULF BREEZE HIGH 5:30 7:30
8 Tus. PACE PACE HIGH 5:00 7:00
Janhuary
Mon. WASHINGTON" washignton high 5:30 7:30
Tue. south walton south walton high 5:00 7:00
2 sat Tate * Ashton Brosnham 12:00 2:00
4 Mon. NICEVILLE" twin oak 5:30 7.30
8 Tue. pace * { senlor night) NAVARRE 5:00 7:00
6 wed CRESTVIEW* NAVARRE 5:30 7:30
1 Mon. GULF BREEZE NAVARRE §:00 7:00
2 Tue. CATHOLIC HIGH catholic high 5:00 7:00
Afhletic Director: Scott Murphy
936-6080 (Fax) §36-8088

Principal: Brian Noack

Asst. Principals: Donna Doughty, Brian Howell
Head Coach; Abdalla Elbaloumy
Assistant Coaches:

Managers:

Bold denotes home gamas

{E-mail}



Navarre High School
2018 - 2019 Girls Soccer Schedule

Date  Day Qpnponent Site gth Time JVTime Varsity Time
November
7 Wed. TBD NYSA TBD
10 Sat. TBD NYSA TBD
13 Tue. Catholic Catholic 5:00 7:00
14 Wed, Gulf Breeze Guif Breeze TBD
18 Thur. Tate* NYSA 5:30 7:30
17 Sat. Arnold Amold 12:00 2:00
20 Tue, Milton* NYSA §:00
26 Mon. Escambia Escambia 5:30 7:30
27 Tue, Niceville Twin Qaks 5.00
28 Wed. Washington™® Navarre §:00 7:00
29 Thur. Pace* Navarre 5:30 7:30
December
1 Sat. Crestviaw Cresiview 1100 1:.00
4 Tue. Niceville* Navarre 5:30 7:30
7 Fri. WIST Montverds Invitational TBD
3] Sat, WIST Montverde Invitational TBD
7 Fri. JV Round Rohin NYSA TBD TBD
8 Sat. JV Round Robin NYSA TBD TBD
8 Sat. JV Round Robin NYSA TBD 8D
11 Tue. Gulf Breeze Gulf Breeze 5:30 7:30
i Tue. Catholic Catholic 4:00
14 Fri. Gulfport Invitational Guifport, MS TBD
15 Sat. Gulfport Invitational Gulfport, MS TBD
20 Thur. Gulf Breeze Navarre 3:30
20 Thur, Choctiaw Navarre 6:30 7:30
January
3 Thur.  Milton Milton 6:.00
4 Fri. Tallahassee Lincoln Navarre §:30 7:30
5 Sat. Panama City Bay Tommy Cliver 10:00 12:00
8 Tue. Catholic Navarre 5:00 7:00
9 Wed. Fort Walton Beach Mavarre 5:30 7:30
11 Fri. Arnold MNavarre 5:00 7:00
16 Tue. Gulf Breeze Navarre 5:30 7:30
17 Thur. Choctaw Choctaw 5:00 7:00
18 Fri. Wast Florida Navarre 5:30 7:30
28 Fri. District Guarterfinals “Navarre 6:00
29 Tue. District Semifinals Navarre 7:30
H Thur. District Champlonship Navarre 8:00
February
5 Tue. Regional Quarierfinals TBD TBD
8 Fri. Regional Semifinals TBD 8D
12 Tue. Reglonal Finals TBD TBD
16 Fri. State Semifinal TBD TBD
20-23 W.S State Championship TBD TBD
Asst. Principals; Brian Howell, Joe Trufillo, Kasay Windfeldar Athletic Director: Scott Murphy
Head Coach: Rob Slmon 936-5080 (Fax) 936-6088
Assistant Coaches:
Managers:
Bold denotes home games ## denotes senior day Agtorisk (*) denotes distriot games

10/2/2018



2018-2019 Navarre High
Girls Weightlifting Schedule

Thurs. Nov. 1% vs. Ft, Walton @ Home 4 pm
Thurs. Nov. 8" @ Baker w/ North View 4 pm
Wed. Nov. 14*" vs, Choctaw @ Home 4 pm
Thurs. Nov. 28" Lady Raider Invitational 11 am
Wed. Dec. 7™ Christmas Invitational Swannee, FL
Wed. Dec. 13" @Ft. Walton w/ Niceville 4 pm
Mon. Dec. 17 vs. Milton @ Home 4 pm

Wed. Jan 9" @ Choctaw 4 pm

District Tournament Jan. 13t-igth

Regional Tournament Jan. 22"

State Finals Feb. 9" @ Panama City Beach

“How Will This Year’s Team Be Remembered?!1?!”

“Out Work!!l”



Navarre High School Competitive Cheer Schedule

2018-2019
Day Date  Location
Saturday  Nov. 10 Gulf Breeze Sports Association- Seasonal Salute
Saturday  Nov. 17 Tate High School- Cheer UP competition
Saturday Dec. 1 Navarre High School-Hosting Red Nosed Raider
Saturday  Dec. 15 Tate High School- UCA NWF Regional Qualifier
Saturday  Jan. 12 Chiles High School- Chiles Competition
Friday Jan, 19 Oakleaf High School (Orange Park, FL) ***State
Regionals
Saturday  Jan. 26 Bay High School- Bay High Compeition
Thurs/Fri  Jan. 31/Feb. 1 Exactech Arena at the Stephen C. O'Conneli

Center (Gainesville, FL) *** State Finals

“**Competitions are subject to change

**Once we receive set times for each schedule we will relay information to the

giris!



